
Nutritional values per 100 g GMO declaration

Legal status

Packaging and labelling

Tariff no.:

Product and packaging comply with current
legislation in Danmark and EU.

Packaging

Primary

Case

Scantainer

 L (mm)  W (mm)  H (mm) Best before code Barcode

No. of units/layer No. of layer/pallet Grossweight kg No. of units/pallet

Energy

Protein

Carbohydrate

-  of which sugars

Fat

- of which saturates

- of which mono-unsaturates

- of which polyunsaturates

Fiber

Salt

1703 kJ

12

1,6 g

0,1 g

0,8 g

8,3 g

2,7

66 g

7,8 g

65 g

g

Products from Odense Marcipan A/S do not
require any labeling according to the
European Legislation as regards to GMOg

Shelf life and storage

Allergen information

Application

Fine grated paste with a soft texture
Taste: bitter

Product code:

Odenmac - 1 x 12,5 kg

101552.

Product title:

6 months

cool and dry

Product description

Ingredients

1704.90.51

Ø270 270 ddmmyyyy 5709521012077

ddmmyyyy 5709521012077

407 kcal

Remark

Bucket

12 4 13 48

Pallet

1200 800 823

egg
may contain traces of almonds

For baking of macaroons, pies etc. As filling
in pastry and croissants.

sugar, apricot kernels, water, egg white powder, 
preservative (E202), acidity regulator (E330)
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