Product Specification



Product code: 101552.

Product title: Odenmac - 1 x 12,5 kg

Product description

Fine grated paste with a soft texture Taste: bitter

Application

For baking of macaroons, pies etc. As filling in pastry and croissants.

Ingredients

sugar, apricot kernels, water, **egg** white powder, preservative (E202), acidity regulator (E330)

Allergen information

egg

may contain traces of almonds

Nutritional values per 100 g

Energy	1703 kJ	407 kcal	
Fat		12 g	
- of which saturates	0,8 g		
- of which mono-unsaturates		8,3 g	
- of which polyunsatur	2,7 g		
Carbohydrate		66 g	
 of which sugars 		65 g	
Fiber	1,6 g		
Protein		7,8 g	
Salt	0,1 g		

GMO declaration

Products from Odense Marcipan A/S do not require any labeling according to the European Legislation as regards to GMO

Legal status

Product and packaging comply with current legislation in Danmark and EU.

Packaging and labelling

Tariff no.: 1704.90.51

Shelf life and storage

6 months cool and dry

Packaging	L (mm)	W (mm)	H (mm)	Best before code	Barcode	Remark
Primary		Ø270	270	ddmmyyyy	5709521012077	Bucket
Case						
Scantainer	1200	800	823	ddmmyyyy	5709521012077	
Pallet						

No. of units/layer	12	No. of layer/pallet	4	Grossweight kg	13	No. of units/pallet	48
--------------------	----	---------------------	---	----------------	----	---------------------	----

Odense Marcipan A/S, Toldbodgade 9-19, 5000 Odense C, Denmark Phone: +45 63117200, Fax: +45 63117201

Version: 07 - 08.09.20 odense-marcipan@odense-marcipan.dk Revised: 08.09.20